
Italian Caprese Burger

Ingredients Amount Instructions

Balsamic Vinaigrette Amount Yield 3 quarts

Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken 
Patty With Mozzarella Cheese, 
Fully Cooked

Place 20 thawed chicken patties on sheet pan. Sprinkle 10oz 
of shredded mozzarella cheese on top.1 case

Shredded Mozzarella Cheese Heat in 350° F convection oven until product reaches an internal 
temperature of 165° F. Approximately 6 to 8 minutes.

Place tomato slices in deep pan. Cover sliced tomatoes 
with Balsamic Vinaigrette. This can be done the day before.

3lbs 4oz

Combine balsamic vinegar, olive oil, mustard and garlic. Mix well.

Balsamic Vinegar 1 1/4qrts

Olive Oil 1 1/4qrts

Prepared Mustard 1cup

Minced Garlic 1cup

Bake Crafters Hamburger 
Buns #3474 1 case

Balsamic Vinaigrette 
(See Recipe Below) 3 quarts

Place heated burger on bun. Top with marinated tomato 
slice, wrap and serve.Tomatoes (Large Fresh Sliced) 5.75lbs

It is recommended that any recipe be put through your own nutrition assessment before making the determination

as to whether or not it fits into your school's menu plan. 

Serving Size: 
Yield:
Contribution:

1 Sandwich
100 Servings
2 Meat/Meat Alternate, 1oz Grain

Nutritional Information for Italian Burger Sandwich

Portion
Calories
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)

1 Sandwich
337
17.5
3.85
0

Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Total Carbohydrates (g)
Sugar (g)
Protein (g)

53
573
22
3
20

RC Product Code: 91409

with Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken Patty with 
Mozzarella Cheese, Fully Cooked


