

www.richchicks.com

RC Product Code: 91409

Italian Caprese Burger

with Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken Patty with Mozzarella Cheese, Fully Cooked

Serving Size: 1 Sandwich **Yield:** 100 Servings

Contribution: 2 Meat/Meat Alternate, 1oz Grain

Nutritional Information for Italian Burger Sandwich

Portion	1 Sandwich	Cholesterol (mg)	53
Calories	337	Sodium (mg)	573
Total Fat (g)	17.5	Total Carbohydrates (g)	22
Saturated Fat (g)	3.85	Sugar (g)	3
Trans Fat (g)	0	Protein (g)	20

Ingredients	Amount	Instructions	
Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken Patty With Mozzarella Cheese, Fully Cooked	1 case	Place 20 thawed chicken patties on sheet pan. Sprinkle 10oz of shredded mozzarella cheese on top.	
Shredded Mozzarella Cheese	3lbs 4oz	Heat in 350° F convection oven until product reaches an internal temperature of 165° F. Approximately 6 to 8 minutes.	
Bake Crafters Hamburger Buns #3474	1 case	Place tomato slices in deep pan. Cover sliced tomatoes with Balsamic Vinaigrette. This can be done the day before.	
Tomatoes (Large Fresh Sliced)	5.75lbs	Place heated burger on bun. Top with marinated tomato slice, wrap and serve.	
Balsamic Vinaigrette (See Recipe Below)	3 quarts		
Balsamic Vinaigrette	Amount	Yield 3 quarts	
Balsamic Vinegar	1 1/4qrts		
Olive Oil	1 1/4qrts	1/4qrts Combine balsamic vinegar, olive oil, mustard and garlic. Mix we	
Prepared Mustard	1cup		
Minced Garlic	1cup		

It is recommended that any recipe be put through your own nutrition assessment before making the determination as to whether or not it fits into your school's menu plan.